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ICE HOCKEY ‘
HOCKEY SUR GLACE s
*\Wé‘ MEN @
V) HOMMES
CHAMBIONSHIP PLAY-OFF ROUND GOLD MEDAL GAME GAME 56 DD
CANADA MANCHE ELIMINATOIRE FINALE MATCH 56 1908-2008

Halifax«Québec City

GAME SUMMARY AFTER 3rd PERIOD / RESUME DU MATCH APRES 3éme PERIODE
Colisee Pepsi  SUN 18 MAY 2008 / SUN 18 MAI 2008 START TIME / DEBUT 13:00

CAN - RUS 4-4 (3-1, 1-1, 0-2)

Spectators  Referee Linesmen
13339 LARKING Christer (SWE), VINNERBORG Marcus (SWE) FEOLA Peter (USA), FONSELIUS Stefan (FIN)
Team Statistics
Period Score SVS SOG PIM TPP PPG SHG
1 31 4:12 15:5 2:10 08:31: 00:38 1:0 0:0
2 11 11.7 8:12 0:2 02:00: 01:14 0:1 0:0
3 0:2 11:6 6:13 4:0 00:00 : 04:00 0:0 0:0
TOT 4:4 26:25 29:30 6:12 10:31: 05:52 1:1 0:0

ET/Res Team Type (G) Name of Assistant's / Action Description
GK 00:00 RUS 20 NABOKOV E - Goalkeeper in
GK 00:00 CAN 30 WARDC - Goalkeeper in
Goal 01:23 0:1 RUS EQ 28 SEMIN A (5) 8 OVECHKINA Onlce CAN 30 2 4155161
29 FEDOROV S RUS 20 828293745
Penalty 01:41 03:41 RUS 2min. 45 PROSHKIN V - Hooking
Goal 03:54 1:1 CAN EQ 8 BURNSB @ 9 ROYD Onlice CAN 30 8 9161952
52 GREEN M RUS 20 721334555
Goal 09:17 2:1 CAN EQ 14 KUNITZC 2 Onlce CAN 30 812142226
RUS 2021 25334551
Penalty 10:48 12:48 RUS 2min. 42 ZINOVIEV S - Tripping
Penalty 13:52 14:51 RUS 2min. 29 FEDOROV S - Delaying the Game
Penalty 14:23 16:23 RUS 2min. 45 PROSHKIN V - High Sticking
Penalty 14:23 18:23 RUS 2min. 45 PROSHKIN V - High Sticking
Goal 14:51 31 CAN  PP2 8 BURNSB (3 26 ST.LOUISM Onlice CAN 30 815265152
15 HEATLEY D RUS 20 74255
Penalty 19:22 21:14 CAN 2min. 10 SHARP P - Slashing
2nd Period
Action Time ET/Res Team Type No. Name (G) Name of Assistant's / Action Description
Goal 21:14 3:2 RUS  PP1 28 SEMIN A (6) 22 KORNEYEVK  Onlice CAN30 2 41419
52 MARKOV A RUS 20 822282952
Penalty 26:33 28:33 RUS 2min. 21 GOROVIKOV K - Delaying the Game
Goal 29:56 4:2 CAN EQ 15 HEATLEYD (12) 51 GETZLAFR Onlce CAN 30 2 4155161
RUS 20 542527195
3rd Period
Action Time ET/Res Team Type No. Name (G) Name of Assistant's / Action Description
Penalty 42:11 44:11 CAN 2min. 10 SHARPP - Hooking
Goal 48:55 4:3 RUS EQ 27 TERESHCHENKO A (2) 28 SEMIN A Onlce CAN30 2 4 91626
51 TYUTINF RUS 20 5 8272851
Penalty 49:33 51:33 CAN 2min. 51 GETZLAFR - Hooking
Goal 54:46 4:4 RUS EQ 71 KOVALCHUK I (1) 45 PROSHKIN V Onlce CAN 30 410222591
47 RADULOV A RUS 202745475171

Goalkeeper Records

Team : CAN - Canada Team : RUS - Russia
No. Name SOG SVS MIP No. Name SOG SVS MIP
30 WARD Cam 30 26 60:00 20 NABOKOV Evgeny 29 25 60:00
31 LECLAIRE Pascal 35 BIRYUKOV Mikhail

Game Statistics
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PLAY-OFF ROUND GOLD MEDAL GAME GAME 56

MANCHE ELIMINATOIRE FINALE MATCH 56

1908-2008

Team : CAN (white)

No Pos Name

2D
4D
15F
51F
61F

12 F
14 F
24D
26 F
55D

8D
10F
22D
25F
91F

9F
16 F
19F
21F
52D

HAMHUIS Dan
BOUWMEESTER Jay
HEATLEY Dany
GETZLAF Ryan
NASH Rick

STAAL Eric
KUNITZ Chris
STAIOS Steve
ST. LOUIS Martin
JOVANOVSKI Ed

BURNS Brent
SHARP Patrick
KEITH Duncan
CHIMERA Jason
SPEZZA Jason

ROY Derek
TOEWS Jonathan
DOAN Shane
MAYERS Jamal
GREEN Mike

30 GK WARD Cam
31 GK LECLAIRE Pascal
TOTALS

Head Coach : HITCHCOCK Ken

Shots on Goal

G APM 1 2
0 0 0 1 1
0 0 0 0 1
1 1 0 2 1
o 1 2 3 O
0 0 0 2 O
0o 0 0 1 1
1 0 0 1 O
0 0 0 0 O
0 1 0 0 2
0 0 0 1 1
2 0 0 3 O
0 0 4 0 O
0 0 0 1 O
0 0 0O O O
0 0 0O 0 O
0 1 0 0 O
0 0 0O 0 O
0 0 0 0 1
0 0 0 0 O
0 1 0 0 O
0 0 0 0 O
0 0 0 0 O
4 5 6 15 8

3 OT Tot +/- 1
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4:21
3:10
7:30
6:58
6:16

5:02
3:49
4:28
5:41
9:10

6:39
2:49
5:02
2:50
3:25

4:26
3:32
4:23
2:18
6:54

4:31
6:24
6:06
5:54

4:47
5:01
5:28
4:08
6:28

5:54
3:18
8:05
3:50
4:00

4:28
4:20
5:27
0:40
4:40

Time on Ice

3
8:49
3:50
4:35
5:29
5:17

6:47
5:04
5:57
7:24
5:29

7:30
3:22
5:04
2:20
2:20

3:54
4:03
5:00
0:00
3:10

OT Tot Shf Avg
17:45 23 0:46
11:31 15 0:46
18:29 23 0:48
18:33 24 0:46
17:27 23 0:45
16:36 23 0:43
13:54 17 0:49
15:53 21 045
17:13 24 0:43
21:07 26 0:48
20:03 24 0:50

9:29 18 0:31
18:11 23 0:47
9:00 15 0:36
9:45 17 0:34
12:48 19 0:40
11:55 17 0:42
14:50 23 0:38
2:58 5 0:35
14:44 19 0:46

Team : RUS (red)

Shots on Goal Time on Ice
No Pos Name G APIM 1 2 3 OT Tot +- 1 ] OT Tot Shf Avg
5D NIKULIN llya 0O 0 0 0 1 1 2 5:44 7:45 20:05 26 0:46
42 F  ZINOVIEV Sergei o 0 2 1 2 O 3 -1 556 536 821 19:53 26 045
52D MARKOV Andrei 0O 1 0 0 0 1 1 -1 526 6:32 6:43 18:41 21 0:53
71F KOVALCHUK llya 1 0 0 O 1 3 4 0 522 504 553 16:19 18 0:54
95F MOROZOQV Alexei 0O 0 0 0O 3 o0 3 -1 6:.06 511 7:47 19:04 23 0:49
8F OVECHKIN Alexander 0O 1 0 1 1 2 4 +2 3:43 6:23 7:29 17:35 19 0:55
22D KORNEYEV Konstantin 0O 1 0 0O 0 o 0 0 6:49 540 444 17:13 23 0:44
28 F SEMIN Alexander 2 1 0 1 2 2 5 +2 540 6:20 6:47 18:47 22 051
29F FEDOROV Sergei o 1 2 0 0 O 0 +1 528 6:10 6:22 18:00 24 0:45
37D GREBESHKOQV Denis 0O 0 0O 0O 0 o 0 +1 5:43 544 257 14:24 19 0145
21F GOROVIKOV Konstantin 0O 0 2 0 0 O 0 -2 305 2149 0:.00 5:54 8 0:44
25F ZARIPQV Danis 0O 0 0 0O 0 1 1 -1 435 3:38 7:.09 15:22 20 0:46
33 F SUSHINSKIY Maxim 0O 0 0O 0O 0 o 0 -2 4:33 2:38 0:00 7:11 8 0:53
45D PROSHKIN Vitali 0O 1 6 0 0 O 0 0 328 341 5:10 12:19 16 0:46
51D TYUTIN Fedor 0O 1 0 0 0 O 0 +1 3:14 3:13 3:50 10:17 15 041
7D  KALININ Dmitri 0O 0 0O O 0O o 0 -1 458 416 3:03 12:17 17 0:43
27F TERESHCHENKO Alexei 1 0 0 O 1 1 2 +2 3:33 455 5:19 13:47 19 043
47 F RADULOV Alexander 0O 1 0 1 0 1 2 +1 1:10 4:37 3:09 8:56 12 0:44
55D MARKOV Daniil 0O 0 0 1 0 O 1 -1 446 354 3.07 11:47 17 041
61F AFINOGENOV Maxim o 0 0o o 1 1 2 0 142 440 258 9:20 13 0:43
20 GK NABOKOV Evgeny 0O 0 0O O O O 0
35 GK BIRYUKQV Mikhail 0O 0 0O O 0 O 0
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CHAMBIONSHIP PLAY-OFF ROUND GOLD MEDAL GAME GAME 56
Halifan Gutbos ity MANCHE ELIMINATOIRE FINALE MATCH 56 1908-2008
Shots on Goal Time on Ice
No Pos Name G APIM 1 2 3 OT Tot +- 1 2 3 OT Tot Shf Avg
TOTALS 4 8 12 5 12 13 30
Head Coach : BYKOV Vyacheslav
LEGEND
A Assists D Defence ET/Res Penalty end time/Result of game ENG  Empty net goal
EQ Equal strength F Forward (G) Number of goals in tournament G Goals
SHF  Number of shifts AVG  Average time per shift GK Goalkeeper GP Games played
GWG Game winning goal GWS Game winning shots L Number of games lost No Jersey number
oT Overtime Pen Penalty PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position
PP1 Power play - 1 player PP2 Power play - 2 players PPG Power play goals PS Penalty shot
PTS Points SH1 Shorthanded - 1 player SH2 Shorthanded - 2 players SHG  Shorthanded goals
SOG  Shots on goal SVS  Saves T Number of games tied Tot Total
TPP  Time on power play w Number of games won +/- Net result of positive and negative participation
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